June 1lst, 1936,

25042
250l2

250425 -

250426

250427

250428

250434

25543
2202

250448

250449
250450
25C4R1
250452
2504573
250459
250460
252161
250462
250469
250470
250471
250472
25C497
250458

250499,

250509

250501 .

250502
25050
25050

2503505 -
250506 -
250507

2505C8
250516
250517

250518

250519
250522
25052
25052:

250525

250526
250627
250528
250529

250530
250531
250532

25053
25053
250535
250535

250537
250538
2h0

505
2505040 -

250541
52081

250566

25056

SPoRes
250569
250570
250571

25C572 .

2505
25057
250575

2
-

Downs-~Randolph Co,

Pure Ice Company

Mid-West Marble & Tile Co,
Premlum Laundry ,
Caviness Surgical Sup. Co,
Downs-Randolph Co.

County Welfare

Cliff Uyers

Akdar Shrine

C ounty Treasurer

Pete Shipley

Finnell System

Fred A, Fulghum

Dr., C. L, Robertson
Caviness Surgical Sup..Co,
E, 0, Wolffarth _
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co,
Brassfield's Store

J. J., Smith Grocery

Froug Company

County Asgessor:

Tulsa Co. Pub, Health Ass'n,
Anderson Printing Jo,
¥archant Calculating Mach, Co,
County Clerk . .
County Attorney

Sheriff :

Supt. of Schools

- Dourt Clerk

Judges-Ot. Jom. Pleas
Reporters~Ct. Jom, Pleas
Bailiffs-Ct. Com, Plees

"Clerks-Ct. Com. Pleas

Building Superintendent
¥culder-Oldham Co, :
Griffin-Goodner Grocery
J. J. Cease Elec, Jo..
Moulder-Oldham Co,

Dr. A. F. Ezzell

Dr. A. ¥, Ezzell
Barall Food Store
Beatrice Creamery
County Judge

F. W. Miller

Dr. Allen C. Kramer
Gec. Hoffman

Sarah Victory

W, L., Martin

W, L. Martin

Ethel Parker

0. J. Moyer

Lena ., Sawyer

Sewell G. Skelton
Menkemeller Drug Store
Beatrice Creamery Co.
Moores Service & Grocery
S. M. McC:nnell

J. P, Quissenberry
Children': Home

W, 7. Tomlinson

Mabel Huntsinger

‘Widow's Persions

County Engineers
County Garage

.G. E. Hudson

J. L, Steen
Hal Blair

A, C. Hayes
Henry Wyckoff

- Lun Goulding

D. Eensley

S. Jourson

E. Cook

G. W, Pickford
John Palmer

J. C. Janady
Chas. Cook '
L. C., Jline

0. L. Xellar
W, L, Moody
Richard Taylor
MYarion Beene °
Jimmie Wilson
S. F. Fryar

L., J. Wells
Gene .hancellcer
Joe Beene
Dillard Morse
Ralph Wood
Otto Blakemore
J. W, Di»n
Jess lclLaughlin

Supplies
Ice
Supplies
Service
Sueplies

Payroll

Foreign Fees
Decorating

Payroll

Hauling Trash
Sand Paper

Court Cost

Witness Fees

Supplies

Foreign Fees

Service
Grgceries
Supplies
Payroll
Expenses
Supplies
Repairs
Pazroll

Suppliles

Groceries

Supplies
1}

Salary
Expenses
Groceries
Milk
Payroll
Sa%ary

"

]

ft
Expenses
Sa%ary

H
L]

- Drugs

Milk
Groceries
ft

Express
Paxroll

PaEIOI Ma%nt.
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]
f
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#
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L
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Bd, of Ccunty Werds
Care of Children -
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"
L
"
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#
]
"
L]
]
]
"
n
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3,00
0,00
10,50
1.25
13,67
2.50
1050, 00
2.20
50, 00
2407.50
12,50
20,76
.00

.00
2§,u6

Disallowed
2,17
2715,00
2508, 33
4658,33
650,00
2400, 00
1200,00
600,00
400,00
1140,00
875,00
12,20
9.00
102,34
168,96
250,00
50,00

33,53
o3
608,23
200,00
175.00
175.00
125,00
200,00
25.00
125,00
115,00
66,66
100, 00
20, 74

Disallowed
4,00
2,00
3,00
0,00
0.00

: Disallowed
* : 828. 00
2245, 00
6235,00
:,00

59,20
53,20
7,50
9,560
- 16,00
3,20
35.20
35.20
35.20
12,80
.60
.00 -
25. OO
15,00
15,00
9,60
19,20
22,40
30,00
78.40
98. oo
32,80
75.20
89,00




